3ABN Radio programming can be heard 24/7 over our growing network of radio stations. It can also be heard via satellite,
the Internet, or through mobile apps. Check our detailed schedule listings, or listen online at 3abnradio.org.

r a d i O Abbreviations and symbols: CDT = Central Daylight Time (UTC-6). € = Live program. ¥ = New series. & = Repeat of live program.
&& ) 3 A B N ‘ Program titles in red are changes effective this month.

network

Daylight Saving Time Begins SUNDAY, MAR. 10

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY
M ARC H SC H E D U LE 12:00a  Anchors of Truth Replay © 12:00a Worldwide Evangelism Group B 12:00a  Worldwide Evangelism Group B
12:30 ...continued 12:30 ...continued 12:30 ...continued
1:00 3ABN Today 1:00 3ABN Today 1:00 3ABN Today
1:30 ...continued 1:30 ...continued 1:30 ...continued
2:00 Inside Steps to Christ 2:00a  Take It to the Bank 2:00a Bible Answers Live (]
2:30 Kids Time / Kids Time Praise 2:30 Ultimate Prescription 2:30 ..continued
3:00a  Authentic 3:00a Behold the Lamb Presents 3:00a The Pen of Inspiration
3:30 The Creator Revealed 3:30 ...continued 3:30 A Wolf in Sheep’s Clothing
400a  Worldwide Evangelism Group B 4:00a Discovery Mountain 4:00a Secrets to Wellness
430 ..continued 4:30 Digital Disconnect 4:30 InVerse
5:00a  Musical Meditations 5:00a The Heavens Declare / He Said Grow 5:00a Unlocking Bible Prophecy
IN SHEEP'S CLOTHINE 3 530 ..continued 5:30 Imperative Life Lessons 530 ..continued
s 6:00a  InVerse 6:00a  The Creator Revealed 6:00a  Itls Written
' Blessings Winn 6:30 The Bible Unchaingd /Natural Remedies for Good Health ~ 6:30 LifeStart Seminars 6:30 Exalting His Word
BT v 7:00a  Your Story Hour 7:00a  Your Story Hour 7:00a  Your Story Hour
7:30 3ABN/Gaither Homecoming Radio 7:30 Amazing Facts/Rise’s Pieces OR Evie's Treehouse 7:30 Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/The Bible Unchained
NEW SERIES ON 3ABN RADIO 8002 3ABN Today 800a  3ABN Today 800a  3ABN Today LIVE o
8:30 ..continued 8:30 ...continued 8:30 ..continued
9:00a  Unlocking Bible Prophecy 9:00a  Table Talk 9:00a ..continued
A WOIf n Sheep’s CIOth ,ng 9:30 ...continued 9:30 ...continued 9:30 ...continued
10:00a  Behold the Lamb Presents 10:00a  Musical Meditations 10:00a  Musical Meditations
So ma ny Christians are being deceived by 10:30 ..continued 10:30 ...continued 10:30 ..continued
ey T rloss dbs behmdvooa 11:00a  More Abundant Life 11:00a  Unlocking Bible Prophecy 11:00a  3ABN Radio Insight
‘ OAL UL yoga 1130 Imperative Life Lessons 1130 ..continued 1130  The Carter Report
mindfulness, meditation, contemplative Noon Crossroads on 3ABN Radio Noon The Bible in Living Sound Noon The Bible in Living Sound
prayer, acupuncture, m artial arts, and other 1230 The Heavens Declare / He Said Grow 1230 Secrets to Wellness 1230  The Incomparable Jesus
: 1:00p  Anchors of Truth Replay © 100p  Worldwide Evangelism Group B 1:00p  Worldwide Evangelism Group B
powerful deceptions. 1:30 ...continued 1:30 ..continued 1:30 ..continued
A ) . 2:00p  LifeStart Seminars 2:00p  Focus on Healthy Foods/The Bible Unchained 2:00p  The Ultimate Prescription
But God a|ways ﬁghts for His children! 2:30 Reaching Your Heart 2:30 Women at the Well 2:30 3ABN Variety
5 5 : 3:.00p  3ABN Today LIVE O 3:00p Salvation in Symbols and Signs 3:00p  Emphasis God/Melody From Heart OR Evie's Treehouse
Don’t miss these powerful stories about 330  continued 330 Itls Written 330 Lift Him Up
how 'Far our Heavenly Father will go to 4:00p ...continued 4:00p Inside Steps to Christ 4:00p Faith Chapel
’ . . . 4:30 .continued 430 A Wolf in Sheep’s Clothing 4:30 Digital Disconnect
break Sata.m 3 spell and brlng His children 5:00p  Musical Meditations 5:00p Authentic 5:00p  Anchors of Truth Replay ()
back to Him! 5:30 .continued 530 He Said Grow / The Heavens Declare 530 ...continued
6:00p  Bible Q&A Replay 6:00p  The Pen of Inspiration 6:00p0  3ABN Insight
LISTEN 630 continued 6:30  Take It to the Bank 6:30 Endtime Insights/Risé's Pieces
S 7.00 7:00p A Wolf in Sheep’s Clothing 7:00p You_r Story I-_Iour 7:00p Yoqr Story Hour .
undays /:UL p.m. 730 Discovery Mountain 7:30 Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/Focus on Healthy Foods —~ 7:30 Amezing Facts wih Joe Crews/Natural Remedles for Good Health
Mondays 4:30 p.m. 800p  3ABN Today 8:00p  3ABN Today 800p  3ABN Today
o 8:30 ...continued 8:30 ...continued 8:30 ...continued
Tuesdays 3:30 a.m. 9:00p  Bible Answers Live © 900p  Musical Meditations 9:00p  Musical Meditations
Wednesd ays 12:30 p-m. 9:30 _.continued 9:30 ...continued 9:30 ...continued
Fridays 9:00 a.m. 10:00p  Your Story Hour 10:00p  The Bible in Living Sound 10:00p  The Bible in Living Sound
10:30  Reaching Your Heart 10:30 InVerse 10:30 Take It to the Bank

11:00p  Secrets to Wellness 11:00p  Behold the Lamb Presents 11:00p  Inside Steps to Christ
B E GI N S S UN DAY MAR CH 3 R D 11:30  The Pen of Inspiration 11:30 ...continued 11:30 Imperative Life Lessons



SABN RADIO: MARCH (continued)

WEDNESDAY
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4:00a
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5:00a
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6:00a
6:30
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8:00a
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9:00a
9:30
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Noon
12:30
1:00p
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3:00p
3:30
4:00p
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5:00p
5:30
6:00p
6:30
7:00p
7:30
8:00p
8:30
9:00p
9:30
10:00p
10:30
11:00p
11:30

Worldwide Evangelism Group B
...continued
3ABN Today
...continued
Risé’s Pieces/3ABN Mental and Spiritual Health
3ABN/Gaither Homecoming Radio
Family Health/100 Days Prayer OR Evies Treghouse
Women at the Well
3ABN Sabbath School Panel
...continued
Authentic
Endtime Insights/Abundant Living
Bible Q&A Replay
...continued
Your Story Hour
Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/Natural Remedies for Good Health
3ABN Today
...continued
Crossroads on 3ABN Radio
More Abundant Life
Musical Meditations
...continued
3ABN Radio Worship Hour
...continued
The Bible in Living Sound
A Wolf in Sheep’s Clothing ¥
Worldwide Evangelism Group B
...continued

Bible Answers Live ()

...continued
Table Talk
...continued
Discovery Mountain
The Incomparable Jesus

Anchors of Truth Replay (J

...continued
Imperative Life Lessons
The Creator Revealed
Your Story Hour
Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/The Bible Unchained
3ABN Today
...continued
Musical Meditations
...continued
The Bible in Living Sound
The Heavens Declare / He Said Grow
Crossroads on 3ABN Radio
Digital Disconnect
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12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00a
2:30
3:00a
3:30
4:00a
4:30
5:00a
5:30
6:00a
6:30
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9:30
10:00p
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11:00p
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Worldwide Evangelism Group B
...continued

3ABN Today
...continued

3ABN Radio Worship Hour
...continued

More Abundant Life

The Carter Report

Your Favorites by Request

Pictures of the End

Take It to the Bank

Reaching Your Heart

3ABN Radio Insight

Ultimate Prescription

Your Story Hour

Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/Focus on Healthy Foods

3ABN Today
...continued

Behold the Lamb Presents
...continued

Musical Meditations
...continued

The Best of 3ABN Camp Meeting
...continued

The Bible in Living Sound

InVerse

Worldwide Evangelism Group B
...continued

Risé’s Pieces/3ABN Mental and Spiritual Health

Imperative Life Lessons

He Said Grow /Natural Remedies for Good Health

Take It to the Bank

3ABN TV Worship Hour

...continued

Anchors of Truth Replay (]

...continued
More Abundant Life
Reaching Your Heart
Your Story Hour
Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/Your Family Health
3ABN Today LIVE @O
...continued
...continued
...continued
The Bible in Living Sound
LifeStart Seminars
Table Talk
...continued
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Worldwide Evangelism Group B
...continued

3ABN Today LIVE (<
...continued

3ABN Today LIVE (continued)
...continued

Best of 3ABN Camp Meeting
...continued

3ABN TV Worship Hour
...continued

Inside Steps to Christ

Reaching Your Heart

The Incomparable Jesus

Salvation in Symbols and Signs

Your Story Hour

Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/Mental and Spiritual Health

3ABN Today
...continued

A Wolf in Sheep’s Clothing ¥

Discovery Mountain

Musical Meditations
...continued

Bible Q&A Replay o

...continued
The Bible in Living Sound
3ABN Radio Family
Worldwide Evangelism Group B
...continued
Endtime Insights / The Heavens Declare
The Pen of Inspiration
3ABN Sabbath School Panel
...continued
The Best of 3ABN Camp Meetings
...continued

Anchors of Truth Replay (]

...continued
InVerse
Reaching Your Heart
Your Story Hour/OR Evie’s Treehouse
Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/100 Days of Prayer
3ABN Today
...continued
Musical Meditations
...continued
The Bible in Living Sound
The Creator Revealed

Bible Answers Live (J

...continued
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7:30
8:00a
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Authentic
Lift Him Up
3ABN Today
...continued
It Is Written
Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/The Bible Unchained
The Best of 3ABN Camp Meetings
...continued
Bible Q&A Replay
...continued
Musical Meditations
...continued
Pictures of the End
More Abundant Life
Your Story Hour
The Pen of Inspiration
3ABN Today
...continued

3ABN Sabbath School Panel

3ABN TV Worship Hour
...continued

3ABN Radio Worship Hour
...continued

It Is Written

Digital Disconnect

Authentic

Inside Steps to Christ

Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/Risé’s Pieces

Reaching Your Heart

Unlocking Bible Prophecy
...continued

Bible Answers Live (|
...continued

Musical Meditations
...continued

Table Talk
...continued

Crossroads on 3ABN Radio

Discovery Mountain

3ABN Today
...continued

The Incomparable Jesus

Pictures of the End

Your Story Hour

Reaching Your Heart

3ABN Radio Worship Hour
...continued



